callsign
N1327)
N173DS
N80DX
TFF906
N740JS
N765KC

ac_type
C525
L75
CL60
HAAT
C25A
MU30

registratior dep_af

N1327)
N173DS
N80ODX
N119AK
N740JS
N765KC

KAVL
KLEX

KVNY
KMIA
KAPF
KSRQ

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

7/15/2018 14:49
7/15/2018 16:33
7/15/2018 16:50
7/15/2018 17:30
7/15/2018 18:34
7/15/2018 19:42

dep_rwy des_rwy
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R
01R

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



